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Accounting and Information Systems 

Name Financial reporting  E-Mail Office # 

Dr. Abdulsamad 
Abdulla 

Sell-Side Analysts alazzani@qu.edu.qa  44036757 

Business Strategy 

Corporate Social Responsibility 

Sustainability and Environmental Reporting 

Board Diversity 

Corporate Governance 

Politically Connected Firms 

Cost of Equity 

Prof. Adam Fadlalla Information Systems Impact on Organizational 

Outcomes 

fadlalla@qu.edu.qa  44035070 

Corporate Data Quality and Modeling 

Applications of Artificial Intelligence and Machine 

Learning 

Business Dimensions of Cyber Security 

Dr. Ahmed Ali  Accounting Information Systems amohammad@qu.edu.qa  44036767 

Accounting Change 

Building block of new accounting forms 

Accounting for Knowledge Management 

Accounting for Innovation 

Dr. Bassam Abu-
Abbas 

Financial Accounting Topics. Topics Related to 

Income, Stock Price, Cash Flows, Accruals, Abnormal 

Earnings and Dividends 

babuabbas@qu.edu.qa  44036484 

International Accounting issues related to the 

International Accounting Standards 

Tax Accounting 

Corporate Governance 

Prof. Emad 
Abushanab 

Technology Adoption (Acceptance) eabushanab@qu.edu.qa  44035077 

E-government 

IT Project Management 

E- Learning 

E-CRM, E-Marketing and Digital Marketing 

E-Commerce (E-Business in General) 

MIS in General 

Dr. Emad Awadallah Auditing (both Internal and Externa) Emad.awadallah@qu.edu.qa  44036481 

Corporate Governance and Control 

Performance Management 

Strategic Management Accounting 

Dr. Fethi Saidi Accounting disclosure  fethis@qu.edu.qa  44035059 

IFRS Adoption and Implementation 

mailto:alazzani@qu.edu.qa
mailto:fadlalla@qu.edu.qa
mailto:amohammad@qu.edu.qa
mailto:babuabbas@qu.edu.qa
mailto:eabushanab@qu.edu.qa
mailto:Emad.awadallah@qu.edu.qa
mailto:amohammad@qu.edu.qa
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Accounting Education 

Accounting In Emerging Countries and Islamic 

Banking and Finance 

Dr. Ghassan Mardini Financial Reporting/International Accounting 

Standards 

Ghassan.Mardini@qu.edu.qa  44035075 

Corporate Governance 

Intellectual Capital 

Tax Avoidance 

Auditing 

Prof. Habib Mahama Innovation Processes and Outcomes h.mahama@qu.edu.qa  44037144 

Strategic Supply Alliances 

Public Sector Risk Management 

Behavioral Management Accounting and Control 

Complementarity between Business Intelligence (BI) 

Systems and Management Control Systems 

Dr. Hani  M. 
Mohamed 

Financial Reporting hany.kamel@qu.edu.qa  44036486 

Earnings Management and Creative Accounting 

Corporate Governance 

Environmental Accounting 

Performance Measurement 

Strategic Management Accounting Systems 

Dr. Husam Aldamen Corporate Governance haldamen@qu.edu.qa  44035060 

Accruals Quality 

Family Business 

Accounting Education 

Debt Contracting 

Dr. Karim Al-Yafi Digital Transformation Karim.alyafi@qu.edu.qa  44035009 

Blockchain for Fin Tech, Reg-Tech and Control 

Business Analytics and Artificial Intelligence 

Prof. Karma Samir 
Sherif 

The use of Blockchain Technology for Lending 

Platforms 

ksherif@qu.edu.qa  44036769 

The Interdependence of Humans and Machines in 

Auditing Engagements 

The use of Performance Monitoring Systems to 

Support Self-Regulation 

Dr. Mazen Al-Masri Fintech mazen.elmasri@qu.edu.qa  44035067 

Project Management 

Risk Management 

Block Chain 

Health Informatics 

Business Intelligence 

mailto:sammar@qu.edu.qa
mailto:babuabbas@qu.edu.qa
mailto:hany.kamel@qu.edu.qa
mailto:hany.kamel@qu.edu.qa
mailto:Mostafa.hassan@qu.edu.qa
mailto:fethis@qu.edu.qa
mailto:mazen.elmasri@qu.edu.qa
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Al/Machine Learning 

Dr. Mohamed  
Elbashir 

The Design and use of Management Accounting and 

Control Systems 

mohamed.elbashir@qu.edu.q
a  

44036487 

Business Intelligence and Analytics for Accounting 

The Business Value of Information 

Systems/Technology 

Enterprise Risk Management 

The Assimilation of Business Intelligent-Enabled 

Management Control Systems 

Prof. Mostafa Hassan Corporate Governance and Control Mostafa.hassan@qu.edu.qa  44035062 

Risk and Strategy Disclosures 

Narrative Disclosure 

Sociological Analysis of Accounting Practices 

Accounting and Organizational Change 

Dr. Mustafa 
Abdulkarim 

Intellectual Capital Mustafa.Abdulkarim@qu.edu.
qa  

44036482 

Financial Reporting and Business Communication 

(Voluntary Disclosure, Risk Disclosure) 

Reform in Public Sector 

Comparative Public Sector Studies 

International Public Sectors Accounting Standards, 

(PPP, Transparency) 

Organizational and National Culture 

Accounting Education 

Dr. Osama Mahd Auditing almansour80@qu.edu.qa  44037748 

Accounting Education 

Managerial Accounting 

Cost in Educational Institutions 

Dr. Ousama Anam Intellectual Capital: Disclosure Effects on 

Performance Firm Value and Cost of Capital 

Ousama.anam@qu.edu.qa  44035074 

Financial Accounting and Reporting: Disclosure of 

Information, Environmental Reporting, CSR Reporting 

Management Accounting: Firm Performance 

Islamic Accounting 

Prof. Ramzi El-
Haddadeh 

Applied Artificial Intelligence rhaddadeh@qu.edu.qa  44035058 

IT in Organisation 

Digital Innovation 

Information Systems 

Dr. Sameh Ammar Management Accounting and Control Change sammar@qu.edu.qa  44036759 

Information Technologies and Accounting Practices 

Change 

Change, Stability and/or Resistance to Change 

mailto:mazen.elmasri@qu.edu.qa
mailto:mazen.elmasri@qu.edu.qa
mailto:Mostafa.hassan@qu.edu.qa
mailto:Mustafa.Abdulkarim@qu.edu.qa
mailto:Mustafa.Abdulkarim@qu.edu.qa
mailto:almansour80@qu.edu.qa
mailto:Ousama.anam@qu.edu.qa
mailto:rhaddadeh@qu.edu.qa
mailto:ksherif@qu.edu.qa
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Qualitative Research, Processual Approach and Case 

Study 

Institutional Theory 

Dr. Shahriar Saadullah Behavioral Accounting ssaad@qu.edu.qa  44035071 

Accounting Education 

Ethics and Accountability 

Dr. Yaseen Al-Janadi  Corporate Governance y.aljanadi@qu.edu.qa  44036489 

Government Accounting 

Performance Measurement 

Corporate Social Responsibility 

Environmental Reporting 

Voluntary Disclosure 

Sustainability Reporting 

Financial Reporting 

 

  

mailto:rhaddadeh@qu.edu.qa
mailto:y.aljanadi@qu.edu.qa
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Finance and Economics 

Name Research Interests E-Mail Office # 

Dr. Alanoud Ali Al-
Maadid 

FIFA and Olympics Time Series a.almaadeed@qu.edu.qa  44036492 

Investor Sentiment 

Behavioral Economic 

Frontier Markets 

Economic Strategy 

Dr. Ashraf Galal 
Mohamed Eid 

Growth Economics ashraf.eid@qu.edu.qa 
 

44037750 

Economics of R&D and Technology Change 

Public Economics 

Applied Macroeconomics  

Prof. Akrem Temimi Political Economy atemimi@qu.edu.qa 44035078 

Public Economics 

Islamic Finance 

Financial Economics 

Energy Economics 

Collective Action and Industrial Organization 

Prof. Bana Mousa 
Abuzayed 

Financial Markets babuzayed@qu.edu.qa  44037751 

Financial Institutions 

Market Base Accounting Research 

Dr. Hamdi Bennasr Corporate Finance hbennasr@qu.edu.qa  44035091 

Corporate Governance 

Corporate Social Responsibility 

Ethical And Islamic Finance 

Climate Risk 

Energy Finance 

Dr. Hisham Al Refai Stock Market Integration hisham.alrefai@qu.edu.qa 
 

44036496 

International Finance 

Financial Economics 

Asset Pricing and Risk Modeling 

Financial Stability and Crises 

Dr. Houcem Eddine 
Smaoui 

Islamic Finance hsmaoui@qu.edu.qa  44036750 

Emerging Markets 

Financial Economics 

Prof. Idries Wanas Al-
Jarrah 

Banking Sectors in the Emerging Markets Particularly 

in the Middle East, with a Focus on their Structure and 

Efficiency 

idries@qu.edu.qa  44036491 

Stock Market Analysis 

Corporate Governance 

Dr. Lanouar 
Charfeddine 

Modeling and Forecasting Financial Time Series lcharfeddine@qu.edu.qa  44037764 

Financial Risk Management 

mailto:a.almaadeed@qu.edu.qa
mailto:ashraf.eid@qu.edu.qa
mailto:atemimi@qu.edu.qa
mailto:babuzayed@qu.edu.qa
mailto:hbennasr@qu.edu.qa
mailto:hisham.alrefai@qu.edu.qa
mailto:nedal.alfayoumi@qu.edu.qa
mailto:idries@qu.edu.qa
mailto:lcharfeddine@qu.edu.qa
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Energy Economics and Energy Finance 

Cryptocurrencies 

Applied Econometrics to Finance 

Dr. Mahmoud 
Abdellatif Khalil 

Fiscal Policy and Taxation m.abdellatif@qu.edu.qa  44036461 

Entrepreneurship and Economic Development 

Corporate Income Tax 

Value added Tax 

International Taxation 

Tax Administration and Tax Compliance 

Dr. Mohammed Eissa The Effect of Covid-19 Pandemic on Stock Markets m.eissa@qu.edu.qa  44035079 

The Exchange Rate Policies and Stock Markets 

FDI Determinants in Oil Exporting Countries  

The Relationship Between Real Estate and Stock 
Markets 

The Relationship Between Oil Prices and Stock 
Markets 

The Symmetric and Asymmetric Relationship 
Between Oil Prices, Agricultural Corps and Stock 
Market 

The Relationship Between Sports Events and Stock 
Markets 

Dr. Mohammed 
Elgammal 

Corporate Governance m.elgammal@qu.edu.qa  44035098 

Stock Market 

Banking stability 

P2P Finance 

Micro Finance 

Covid-19 and Financial Markets 

Prof. Mohammed 
Goaied 

Applied Econometrics mgaied@qu.edu.qa  44036480 

Empirical Finance and Development Studies 

Prof. Nedal Alfayoumi Stock market nedal.alfayoumi@qu.edu.qa  44035097 

Corporate Finance 

Banking Sector 

Dr. Rami Zeitun Corporate Finance Rami.zeitun@qu.edu.qa  44035092 

Corporate Performance 

Corporate Governance 

Ownership Structure, Cash Flow Theory  

Capital Structure 

Bankruptcy and Default Risk 

Stock Market 

Efficiency and Productivity Approach 

Islamic Banking and Finance 

mailto:idries@qu.edu.qa
mailto:m.eissa@qu.edu.qa
mailto:m.elgammal@qu.edu.qa
mailto:mgaied@qu.edu.qa
mailto:nedal.alfayoumi@qu.edu.qa
mailto:Rami.zeitun@qu.edu.qa
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Dr. Salem Nechi International Economics and Finance snechi@qu.edu.qa 
 

44036497 

Financial Economics 

Time Series Econometrics 

 

  

mailto:snechi@qu.edu.qa
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Management and Marketing 

Name Research Interests E-Mail Office # 

Dr. Abdellatef Anouze User satisfaction (E-government Services) 

Data Mining 

a.anouz@qu.edu.qa  44036470 

Performance Measurement using Mathematical 

Supply Chain Management  

Service Quality 

Dr .Abdalkareem 
Awad 

Competitive Advantage a.awwad@qu.edu.qa  44036473 

Corporate Performance 

Flexibility and Agility 

Customer Satisfaction 

Competitive Priorities 

Product Innovation 

Sustainability 

Dr. Abdulla Kaid Al-
Swidi 

Sustainable Operations and Sustainable Supply Chain 

Management 

swidi@qu.edu.qa  44037749 

Risk Management and Business Resilience 

Business Analytics and Business Intelligence 

Project Management, Entrepreneurship and SMES’ 

Development 

Quality Management, Business Excellence and Six 

Sigma 

Green Innovation 

Dr. Anas Al Bakri Digital Business anasbakri@qu.edu.qa  44035047 

E-Commerce 

Entrepreneurship 

Small Business 

Corporate Social Responsibility CSR 

Dr. Arsalan Safari Entrepreneurship and SMEs asafari@qu.edu.qa  4403732 

Management 

Data Analytics/ Big Data 

Dr. Bader Al-Esmael Supply Chain Management badera@qu.edu.qa 44035039 

Operations Management 

Quality Management 

Entrepreneurship and Innovation 

Prof. Belaid Aouni Multi-Criteria Decision Aid belaid.aouni@qu.edu.qa  44036740 

Goal Programming and Multi-Objectives 

Programming 

Decision Theory 

Optimization 

mailto:a.anouz@qu.edu.qa
mailto:a.anouz@qu.edu.qa
mailto:swidi@qu.edu.qa
mailto:anasbakri@qu.edu.qa
mailto:anasbakri@qu.edu.qa
mailto:badera@qu.edu.qa
mailto:yasir.yasin@qu.edu.qa
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Multi-Attributes Portfolio Selection 

Supply Chain Management 

Dr. Ibrahim Akram Al 
Nawas 

Primarily on Customer Brand Management ialnawas@qu.edu.qa  44037153 

Dr. Dalia 
Abdelrahman Farrag 

Branding in General and Specifically Luxury Branding dfarrag@qu.edu.qa  44035036 

Sports Marketing 

Islamic Marketing 

Consumer Behavior in General 

Dr. Hamid Mahmoud 
Gelaidan 

Leadership and Change Management hgelaidan@qu.edu.qa  44037737 

Organizational Behavior and HRM 

Organizational Studies 

Green Behavior 

Business Management Studies 

Prof. Hatem Elgohary Marketing helgohary@qu.edu.qa  44037146 

E-Marketing 

Entrepreneurship 

Tourism 

Halal Tourism 

Dr. Jihad Al-Nusairat Organizational Citizenship Behavior j.alnusairat@qu.edu.qa  44037775 

Consumer Citizenship Behavior 

Green Citizenship Behavior 

Corporate Social Responsibility 

Work Ethics 

Leadership 

Pro-Environmental Behavior at the Workplace 

Quantitative Methods 

Structural Equation Modeling 

Prof. Khurram  Sharif Destination Marketing ksharif@qu.edu.qa  44035035 

Business Trust 

Islamic Venture Capital 

SME Startups 

Prof. Mohammad 
Nishat Faisal 

Management nishat786@qu.edu.qa  44035042 

Information Systems 

Dr. Mohammed Slim 
Ben Mimoun 

Sport Marketing and Consumer Behavior mbenmimoun@qu.edu.qa  44037149 

Luxury Products and Consumer Behavior 

New Technologies and Consumer Behavior 

Artificial Intelligence in Marketing and Retailing 

New Technologies in Retailing; Chatterbots, Robots 

and Virtual Agents in Services Industry 

Cross-National Consumer Behavior 

mailto:yasir.yasin@qu.edu.qa
mailto:swidi@qu.edu.qa
mailto:swidi@qu.edu.qa
mailto:helgohary@qu.edu.qa
mailto:asafari@qu.edu.qa
mailto:asafari@qu.edu.qa
mailto:nishat786@qu.edu.qa
mailto:mbenmimoun@qu.edu.qa
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Mobile Applications and Consumer Behavior  

Mobile Payment; Social Media and Consumer 

Behavior 

Prof. Nelson Olunna 
Ndubisi 

Entrepreneurship and Innovation nndubisi@qu.edu.qa  44037148 

Sustainability and Sustainable Performance 

Marketing Strategy 

Internationalization of SMEs 

Dr. Osama Sam Al-
Kwifi 

Entrepreneurship oalkwifi@qu.edu.qa  44037739 

Innovation and Internationalization 

Prof. Rana Sobh Consumer Culture r.sobh@qu.edu.qa  44035033 

Sports Marketing 

Digital Marketing 

Prof. Said Elbanna Strategic Planning 

Strategic Management 

selbanna@qu.edu.qa  44036478 

Performance Measurement 

Balanced Scorecard 

Strategy Implementation 

Strategic Change 

Qatarization/Nationalization of GCC Workforce 

Dr. Shatha Mahmoud 
Obeidat 

Strategic Human Resource Management Sobeidat@qu.edu.qa  44037744 

Green HRM, Sustainability and Circular Economy 

High Performance Work Systems 

Workforce Nationalization 

Corporate Social Responsibility 

E-HRM and HRM Analytics 

Dr. Tamer H. 
Elsharnouby 

Social Media Marketing telsharnouby@qu.edu.qa  44036479 

Digital Marketing 

Consumer-Brand Relationships 

Marketing for Higher Education 

Dr. Yasir Yasin Fadol Strategic Planning and Implementation yasir.yasin@qu.edu.qa  44035043 

Strategic Decision-Making 

Strategic Alliances and Joint Ventures 

Cross-Cultural Studies 

Crisis Management 

Employee Satisfaction, Motivation and 

Empowerment 

 

mailto:telsharnouby@qu.edu.qa
mailto:oalkwifi@qu.edu.qa
mailto:r.sobh@qu.edu.qa
mailto:selbanna@qu.edu.qa
mailto:dfarrag@qu.edu.qa
mailto:dfarrag@qu.edu.qa
mailto:yasir.yasin@qu.edu.qa

